TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P15-1574

= SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS

Ramset® TrakFast Fasteners

= TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

All TrakFast Fasteners are sold in boxes of 1,000 and include a fuel cell.

e
Item

15-1574

15-1591

15-1575

15-1592

15-1593

15-1588

Description

Plated Steel Pin/Track to Steel
Step Shank Pin/Track to Steel
Black Pin/Track to Concrete
Plated Pin

Plated Pin

Plated Pin

Attributes

Pin

Pin

Pin

Length:
Length:
Length:

Length:

Length

Length

1/2"

1/2"

3/4"

.1 1/4"

:11/2"



