

Item P15-1574

Ramset® TrakFast Fasteners

All TrakFast Fasteners are sold in boxes of 1,000 and include a fuel cell.

Item	Description	Attributes
15-1574	Plated Steel Pin/Track to Steel	Pin Length: 1/2"
15-1591	Step Shank Pin/Track to Steel	Pin Length: 1/2"
15-1575	Black Pin/Track to Concrete	Pin Length: 3/4"
15-1592	Plated Pin	Pin Length: 1"
15-1593	Plated Pin	Pin Length: 1 1/4"
15-1588	Plated Pin	Pin Length: 1 1/2"